
วันหยุดราชการประจำปŘ ๒๕๖๘ 
สถานเอกอัครราชทูต ณ กรุงวอชิงตัน 

 
  

ลำดับ วัน วันที่ วันหยุดราชการ หมายเหตุ 

๑ พุธ ๑ มกราคม วันข้ึนปŘใหมŠ ไทย/ สหรัฐฯ 

๒ จันทรŤ ๒๐ มกราคม Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr./ Inauguration Day สหรัฐฯ 

๓ จันทรŤ ๑๗ กุมภาพันธŤ Washington’s Birthday สหรัฐฯ 

๔ จันทรŤ ๑๔ เมษายน วันสงกรานตŤ ไทย 

๕ อังคาร ๑๕ เมษายน วันสงกรานตŤ ไทย 

๖ จันทรŤ ๑๒ พฤษภาคม วันหยุดชดเชยวันวิสาขบูชา ไทย 

๗ จันทรŤ ๒๖ พฤษภาคม  Memorial Day สหรัฐฯ 

๘ อังคาร ๓ มิถุนายน วันเฉลิมพระชนมพรรษาสมเด็จพระนางเจšา ฯ พระบรมราชินี ไทย 

๙ พฤหัสบดี ๑๙ มิถุนายน Juneteenth National Independence Day สหรัฐฯ 

๑๐ ศุกรŤ ๔ กรกฎาคม Independence Day สหรัฐฯ 

๑๑ จันทรŤ ๒๘ กรกฎาคม วันเฉลิมพระชนมพรรษาพระบาทสมเด็จพระปรเมนทรรามาธิบดี
ศรีสินทร มหาวชิราลงกรณ พระวชิรเกลšาเจšาอยูŠหัว 

ไทย 

๑๒ อังคาร ๑๒ สิงหาคม วันเฉลิมพระชนมพรรษาสมเด็จพระบรมราชชนนีพันปŘหลวง 
และวันแมŠแหŠงชาติ 

ไทย 

๑๓ จันทรŤ ๑ กันยายน Labor Day สหรัฐฯ 

๑๔ จันทรŤ ๑๓ ตุลาคม วันนวมินทรมหาราช/ Columbus Day ไทย/ สหรัฐฯ 

๑๕ พฤหัสบดี ๒๓ ตุลาคม วันปŗยมหาราช ไทย 

๑๖ อังคาร ๑๑ พฤศจิกายน Veterans Day สหรัฐฯ 

๑๗ พฤหัสบดี ๒๗ พฤศจิกายน Thanksgiving Day สหรัฐฯ 

๑๘ ศุกรŤ ๕ ธันวาคม  วันคลšายวันพระบรมราชสมภพพระบาทสมเด็จ 
พระบรมชนกาธิเบศร มหาภูมิพลอดุลยเดชมหาราช  

บรมนาถบพิตร วันชาติ และวันพŠอแหŠงชาติ 

ไทย 

๑๙ พฤหัสบดี ๒๕ ธันวาคม   Christmas Day สหรัฐฯ 

๒๐ พุธ ๓๑ ธันวาคม วันสิ้นปŘ ไทย 



 

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS B.E. 2568 (2025) 
ROYAL THAI EMBASSY, WASHINGTON, D.C. 

No. Day Date Public Holiday Remarks 

1 Wednesday 1 January New Year’s Day TH/ US 

2 Monday 20 January Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. / 

Inauguration Day 
US 

3 Monday 17 February Washington’s Birthday US 

4 Monday 14 April Songkran Day TH 

5 Tuesday 15 April Songkran Day TH 

6 Monday 12 May Visakha Bucha Day (Substitution) TH 

7 Monday 26 May  Memorial Day US 

8 Tuesday 3 June Birthday Anniversary of H.M. Queen Suthida 
Bajrasudhabimalalakshana  

TH 

9 Thursday 19 June Juneteenth National Independence Day US 

10 Friday 4 July Independence Day US 

11 Monday 28 July Birthday Anniversary of H.M. King Maha 

Vajiralongkorn Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua 
TH 

12 Tuesday 12 August Birthday Anniversary of H.M. Queen Sirikit  

The Queen Mother and Thai Mother’s Day 
TH 

13 Monday 1 September Labor Day US 

14 Monday 13 October H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great 

Memorial Day (Substitution)/ Columbus Day 
TH/ US 

15 Thursday 23 October H.M. King Chulalongkorn The Great Memorial Day TH 

16 Tuesday 11 November Veterans Day US 

17 Thursday 27 November Thanksgiving Day US 

18 Friday 5 December  Birthday Anniversary of H.M. King Bhumibol 

Adulyadej The Great, Thai National Day, and 
Thai Father’s Day 

TH 

19 Thursday 25 December  Christmas Day US 

20 Wednesday 31 December New Year’s Eve TH 


